
Þelamerkurskóli
5. bekkur 20172018

Mánudagur  Þriðjudagur  Miðvikudagur  Fimmtudagur  Föstudagur 

08:20
09:10

09:30
10:15

10:15
10:55

11:15
11:55

11:55
12:35

13:00
13:40

13:40
14:20

HA/ÞS

Bekkjarkennsla

HBÞ/HA

Íslenska

RB íþr

Íþróttir

UE

Enska 5. bekk

HA

Bekkjarkennsla

Marimba

Marimba

HA/ÞS

Bekkjarkennsla

HBÞ/HA

Íslenska

UE

Enska 5.  6. b

HBÞ/HA

Náttúrufræði

HBÞ/HA

Náttúrufræði

HA/ÞS

Bekkjarkennsla

HA/ÞS

Bekkjarkennsla

Dans

RB/SG

Heimilisfr., Myndmennt

RB/SG

Heimilisfr., Myndmennt

HA/ÞS

Bekkjarkennsla

HA/ÞS

Bekkjarkennsla

UE

Hönnun og smí í 5.  6. b

UE

Hönnun og smí í 5.  6. b

HA/ÞS

Bekkjarkennsla

HA/ÞS

Bekkjarkennsla

HBÞ/HA

Íslenska

HBÞ/HA

Íslenska

RB/Inga

Sund

Kór

HBÞ/HA

Íslenska

HBÞ/HA

Náttúrufræði

HBÞ/HA

Náttúrufræði

RB

Íþróttir

HA/ÞS

Bekkjarkennsla

HA/ÞS

Bekkjarkennsla
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